ART. R002
DIGITAL ROUGHNESS TESTER

WITH PIEZOELECTRIC PROBE

Ra

R max

Rq

Cut off
Evaluation length
Reading

Overall sizes
Battery

Battery type
Battery features
Battery weight (Kg)
Gross weight

EAN Code

0,03-6,30 pm
0,20 - 25,00

0,20 - 25,00

0,8 mm

0,8 mm /24 mm/4,0mm
0,01 pmg

150 x 33 x 83 mm
9V

Alkaline battery
9V

0,036

1,54 kg
8012667183059
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